
飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2012 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:35 (09:15~09:25)

王正WONG CHING ETHAN1 15102012

短跑手聯胡竣熙WOO JUSTIN JUN HEI2 15552012

協調陳諾琛CHAN LOK SUM3 10462012

南華何晧峰HO HO FUNG4 20872012

黃得朗WONG TAK LONG5 15472012

沙胡伍恩孝NG YAN HAU6 13992012

靈糧小學周爾朗CHAU YI LONG7 11142012

何逸晞AVIS HO8 10142012

男子 2012 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:35 (09:15~09:25)

蘇垚行SO YIU HANG1 14372012

短跑手聯黃詔聰WONG CHIU CHUNG2 15172012

南華梁子敬LEUNG TSZ KING3 13002012

吳栩澄WU XU CHENG4 15712012

廖海洋LIU HOI YEUNG5 13482012

王俊凱WANG CHUN HOI JAYDEN6 14992012

莊耀希CHONG YIU HEI MAX7 11632012

短跑手聯陳澤邦CHAN CHAK PONG 8 10222012

男子 2012 - 60米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:35 (09:15~09:25)

短跑手聯鍾睿哲JUDKINS WYETH STUBBS1 12122012

周柏樂CHAU PAK LOK2 11082012

曾濼軒TSANG LOK HIN3 14792012

沙胡李俊亨LEE CHUN HANG4 12672012

Move黃文謙WONG MAN HIM5 15372012

張日進CHEUNG YAT CHUN 6 11452012

梁皓翔LEUNG HO CHEUNG7 12942012

張鉦皓CHEUNG FEDERICO8 11392012

男子 2012 - 60米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:35 (09:15~09:25)

民生(小廖天朗LIAN TIN LONG1 13452012

曾隽軒TSANG CHUN HIN2 14742012

鄧浚謙TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS3 14602012

黃曉明HUANG HIU MING4 12002012

Move李天朗LEE TIN LONG5 12872012

靈糧小學胡梓揚WU TSZ YEUNG TAVIS6 15672012

施欣樂SHI JOEL XINLE7 14182012

靈糧小學彭奕朗PANG YIK LONG8 14052012
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2012 - 60米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:35 (09:15~09:25)

民生(小甘政晞KAM CHING HEI1 12202012

李朗言LI LONG YIN2 13242012

民生(小李榮烽LI WING FUNG3 13372012

協調譚君豪TAM KWAN HO4 14432012

陳沛言CHAN PUI YIN5 10512012

姚舜禹YIU SHUN YU BENJAMIN6 15862012

靈糧小學陳道DESTIN DAO CHAN7 11842012

Move葉倬昊YIP CHEUK HO8 15782012

男子 2012 - 60米 (第 6 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:35 (09:15~09:25)

Move朱晉燁CHU CHUN YIP1 11702012

協調李晞諾LI HEI LOK2 13172012

林毅衡LAM NGAI HANG3 12642012

飛達王喆IAN WONG4 12072012

陳希夷CHAN HEI YI5 10392012

Move陸靖軒LUK CHING HIN6 13622012

陳應元CHAN YING YUEN7 10952012

沙胡韓子澎HON TSZ PANG8 11942012

男子 2012 - 60米 (第 7 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:35 (09:15~09:25)

短跑手聯張舜升CHANG SHUN SING1 11022012

南華江曜朗KONG YIU LONG JASPER2 12322012

陳萃巧CHAN SUI HAU3 10592012

余臻陶YU CHUN TAO4 15912012

李雋彥LI CHUN YIN5 13132012

Move李卓軒LI CHEUK HIN6 13052012

彭俊傑PENG CHUN KIT7 14102012

陳天浩CHAN TIN HO8 10632012

男子 2012 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  10:55 (10:35~10:45)

黃得朗WONG TAK LONG1 15472012

民生(小陳灦曦CHEN HIN HEI ISAAC2 11202012

協調李晞諾LI HEI LOK3 13172012

余臻陶YU CHUN TAO4 15912012

Move李卓軒LI CHEUK HIN5 13052012

張日進CHEUNG YAT CHUN 6 11452012

靈糧小學彭奕朗PANG YIK LONG7 14052012

胡澤忻WU CHAK YAN8 15602012
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2012 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  10:55 (10:35~10:45)

靈糧小學周爾朗CHAU YI LONG1 11142012

靈糧小學陳道DESTIN DAO CHAN2 11842012

王俊凱WANG CHUN HOI JAYDEN3 14992012

林毅衡LAM NGAI HANG4 12642012

李獻和LEE HIN WO OCEAN5 12752012

短跑手聯胡竣熙WOO JUSTIN JUN HEI6 15552012

王正WONG CHING ETHAN7 15102012

何晨睿FEZAN LUC8 11872012

男子 2012 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  10:55 (10:35~10:45)

南華何晧峰HO HO FUNG1 20872012

南華梁子敬LEUNG TSZ KING2 13002012

彭俊傑PENG CHUN KIT3 14102012

協調譚君豪TAM KWAN HO4 14432012

飛達黃柏堯WONG JASPER5 15302012

飛達王卓昇WONG CHEOK SING6 16282012

民生(小李崇謙LI SUNG HIM7 13322012

梁皓翔LEUNG HO CHEUNG8 12942012

男子 2012 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  10:55 (10:35~10:45)

短跑手聯黃柏綸WONG PAT LUN1 15402012

曾濼軒TSANG LOK HIN2 14792012

靈糧小學蘇梓蔥SO TSZ CHUNG3 14282012

李子熹4 10092012

張鉦皓CHEUNG FEDERICO5 11392012

飛達王喆IAN WONG6 12072012

何逸晞AVIS HO7 10142012

蘇垚行SO YIU HANG8 14372012

男子 2012 - 100米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  10:55 (10:35~10:45)

短跑手聯陳梓朗CHAN TSZ LONG1 10712012

曾隽軒TSANG CHUN HIN2 14742012

民生(小李榮烽LI WING FUNG3 13372012

短跑手聯黃詔聰WONG CHIU CHUNG4 15172012

陳天浩CHAN TIN HO5 10632012

短跑手聯鍾睿哲JUDKINS WYETH STUBBS6 12122012

吳子睿NG TSZ YUI7 13932012

靈糧小學胡梓揚WU TSZ YEUNG TAVIS8 15672012
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2012 - 100米 (第 6 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  10:55 (10:35~10:45)

李朗言LI LONG YIN1 13242012

施欣樂SHI JOEL XINLE2 14182012

李雋彥LI CHUN YIN3 13132012

南華江曜朗KONG YIU LONG JASPER4 12322012

Move朱晉燁CHU CHUN YIP5 11702012

民生(小廖天朗LIAN TIN LONG6 13452012

姚舜禹YIU SHUN YU BENJAMIN7 15862012

郭哲謙KWOK CHIT HIM8 12372012

男子 2012 - 100米 (第 7 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  10:55 (10:35~10:45)

短跑手聯張舜升CHANG SHUN SING1 11022012

Move黃文謙WONG MAN HIM2 15372012

陳希夷CHAN HEI YI3 10392012

陳萃巧CHAN SUI HAU4 10592012

周柏樂CHAU PAK LOK5 11082012

民生(小駱家名LOK KA MING6 13552012

吳栩澄WU XU CHENG7 15712012

莊耀希CHONG YIU HEI MAX8 11632012

男子 2012 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  15:40 (15:20~15:30)

張鉦皓CHEUNG FEDERICO1 11392012

飛達陳智信CHAN CHI SHUN2 10282012

民生(小駱家名LOK KA MING3 13552012

李子熹4 10092012

飛達王卓昇WONG CHEOK SING5 16282012

黃得朗WONG TAK LONG6 15472012

黃焯一WONG CHEUK YAT JULIEN7 15062012

郭哲謙KWOK CHIT HIM8 12372012

男子 2012 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  15:40 (15:20~15:30)

蘇垚行SO YIU HANG1 14372012

李雋彥LI CHUN YIN2 13132012

張日進CHEUNG YAT CHUN 3 11452012

徐正宇CHUI CHING YU ANGUS4 11762012

吳子睿NG TSZ YUI5 13932012

Move李卓軒LI CHEUK HIN6 13052012

短跑手聯陳梓朗CHAN TSZ LONG7 10712012

謝思進TZE SI JUN JAYZ8 14912012
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2012 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  15:40 (15:20~15:30)

Move陸靖軒LUK CHING HIN1 13622012

民生(小陳亦朗CHAN YIK LONG2 10902012

民生(小陳峻CHAN CHUN3 10332012

莊耀希CHONG YIU HEI MAX4 11632012

短跑手聯黃柏綸WONG PAT LUN5 15402012

何晨睿FEZAN LUC6 11872012

協調黃昊然WONG HO YIN7 15222012

李獻和LEE HIN WO OCEAN8 12752012

男子 2012 - 200米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  15:40 (15:20~15:30)

Move黃文謙WONG MAN HIM1 15372012

飛達吳煊文NG HUN MAN2 13852012

林毅衡LAM NGAI HANG3 12642012

南華謝以朗TSE, ERON4 14862012

飛達黃柏堯WONG JASPER5 15302012

民生(小李崇謙LI SUNG HIM6 13322012

沙胡林政彥LAM CHING YIN7 12562012

施欣樂SHI JOEL XINLE8 14182012

男子 2012 - 200米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  15:40 (15:20~15:30)

短跑手聯陳澤邦CHAN CHAK PONG 1 10222012

民生(小陳灦曦CHEN HIN HEI ISAAC2 11202012

靈糧小學蘇梓蔥SO TSZ CHUNG3 14282012

短跑手聯鍾睿哲JUDKINS WYETH STUBBS4 12122012

余臻陶YU CHUN TAO5 15912012

陳應元CHAN YING YUEN6 10952012

海怡寶血陳浩德CHEN HO TAK7 11262012

短跑手聯黃詔聰WONG CHIU CHUNG8 15172012

男子 2012 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  14:20 (14:00~14:10)

黎喆KARL LAI3 12252012

何晨睿FEZAN LUC4 11872012

飛達丁進澄CHESTER TING5 11312012

Move朱晉燁CHU CHUN YIP6 11702012

胡澤忻WU CHAK YAN7 15602012

徐正宇CHUI CHING YU ANGUS8 11762012

男子 2012 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  14:20 (14:00~14:10)
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

民生(小陳亦朗CHAN YIK LONG3 10902012

協調陳諾琛CHAN LOK SUM4 10462012

陳子信CHAN TSZ SHUN5 10762012

李子熹6 10092012

陳應元CHAN YING YUEN7 10952012

海怡寶血江叡KWONG YUI8 12522012

男子 2012 - 400米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  14:20 (14:00~14:10)

飛達王卓昇WONG CHEOK SING3 16282012

民生(小馬克MA MARK4 13802012

飛達蔡滶�CHOI O YIN BARCUX5 11512012

黃焯一WONG CHEUK YAT JULIEN6 15062012

飛達吳煊文NG HUN MAN7 13852012

協調黃昊然WONG HO YIN8 15222012

男子 2012~2013 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  12:20 (12:00~12:10)

陳子信CHAN TSZ SHUN1 10762012

飛達阮攸YUEN YAU THOR2 15982012

飛達蔡滶�CHOI O YIN BARCUX3 11512012

飛達丁進澄CHESTER TING4 11312012

黃焯一WONG CHEUK YAT JULIEN5 15062012

飛達吳煊文NG HUN MAN6 13852012

民生(小馬克MA MARK7 13802012

男子 2012 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  16:55 (16:35~16:45)

TJL3 2012

短跑手聯短跑手聯盟 2012-A4 2012

協調協調田徑會B隊5 2012

民生(小MUNSANG COLLEGE 6 2012

MoveMove Association 20127 2012

短跑手聯短跑手聯盟 2012-B8 2012

男子 2012 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:35 (08:15~08:25)

Move李天朗LEE TIN LONG1 12872012

黎喆KARL LAI2 12252012

陳沛言CHAN PUI YIN3 10512012

郭哲謙KWOK CHIT HIM4 12372012

廖海洋LIU HOI YEUNG5 13482012

靈糧小學彭奕朗PANG YIK LONG6 14052012

協調黃昊然WONG HO YIN7 15222012
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2012 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:35 (08:15~08:25)

Move葉倬昊YIP CHEUK HO8 15782012

民生(小陳峻CHAN CHUN9 10332012

姚舜禹YIU SHUN YU BENJAMIN10 15862012

梁皓翔LEUNG HO CHEUNG11 12942012

王正WONG CHING ETHAN12 15102012

南華謝以朗TSE, ERON13 14862012

飛達黃柏堯WONG JASPER14 15302012

陳子信CHAN TSZ SHUN15 10762012

彭俊傑PENG CHUN KIT16 14102012

靈糧小學蘇梓蔥SO TSZ CHUNG17 14282012

海怡寶血李納之LEE NAP CHEE18 12822012

周柏樂CHAU PAK LOK19 11082012

李獻和LEE HIN WO OCEAN20 12752012

靈糧小學陳道DESTIN DAO CHAN21 11842012

黃曉明HUANG HIU MING22 12002012

南華江曜朗KONG YIU LONG JASPER23 12322012

海怡寶血江叡KWONG YUI24 12522012

民生(小甘政晞KAM CHING HEI25 12202012

何逸晞AVIS HO26 10142012

曾濼軒TSANG LOK HIN27 14792012

短跑手聯陳梓朗CHAN TSZ LONG28 10712012

Move陸靖軒LUK CHING HIN29 13622012

鄧浚謙TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS30 14602012

王俊凱WANG CHUN HOI JAYDEN31 14992012

短跑手聯張舜升CHANG SHUN SING32 11022012

男子 2012 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  11:15 (10:55~11:05)

黃曉明HUANG HIU MING1 12002012

民生(小蕭葦楠SHIU WAI NAM2 14242012

海怡寶血馬崑皓MA KWAN HO3 13752012

Move李天朗LEE TIN LONG4 12872012

陳天浩CHAN TIN HO5 10632012

南華謝以朗TSE, ERON6 14862012

靈糧小學周爾朗CHAU YI LONG7 11142012

吳栩澄WU XU CHENG8 15712012

民生(小馬克MA MARK9 13802012

李朗言LI LONG YIN10 13242012

Move葉倬昊YIP CHEUK HO11 15782012

陳萃巧CHAN SUI HAU12 10592012

鄧浚謙TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS13 14602012
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

男子 2012 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  11:15 (10:55~11:05)

廖海洋LIU HOI YEUNG14 13482012

吳子睿NG TSZ YUI15 13932012

王俊凱WANG CHUN HOI JAYDEN16 14992012

協調陳諾琛CHAN LOK SUM17 10462012

曾隽軒TSANG CHUN HIN18 14742012

沙胡郭衍銳KWOK HIN YUI19 12442012

協調黃昊然WONG HO YIN20 15222012
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